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Cruz-González, Irene Instituto de Astronomı́a, UNAM, Mexico irene@astroscu.unam.mx

Curran, Rachel INAF-Palermo, Italy rcurran@cp.dias.ie

de Gouveia Dal Pino, Elisabete IAG-USP, Brazil dalpino@astro.iag.usp.br

del Toro Iniesta, José Carlos Inst. Astrof́ısica de Andalućıa (CSIC), Spain jti@iaa.es

Dettmar, Ralf-Jürgen Ruhr-University Bochum, Germany dettmar@astro.rub.de

Di Salvo, Tiziana Dip. di Scienze Fisiche ed Astron., Univ. di Palermo, Italy disalvo@fisica.unipa.it

Dolag, Klaus Max-Planck Institute for Astrophysics, Germany kdolag@mpa-garching.mpg.de

Durand-Manterola, Hector Javier Instituto de Geof́ısica, UNAM, Mexico hdurand manterola@yahoo.com

Ensslin, Torsten Max-Planck Institute for Astrophysics, Germany ensslin@mpa-garching.mpg.de

Escobar, Carlos Universidade Estadual de Campinas-UNICAMP, Brazil escobar@ifi.unicamp.br

Esquivel, Alejandro Instituto de Ciencias Nucleares, UNAM, Mexico esquivel@nucleares.unam.mx

Falceta-Goncalves, Diego UNICSUL, Brazil diego.goncalves@unicsul.br

Ferrari, Attilio University of Chicago, USA ferrari@oddjob.uchicago.edu

Flores-Tulian, Sergio Pontificia Univ. Catolica de Chile, Chile sflores@astro.puc.cl
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